
Sunday, July 7

No Stops

Sunday, July 14

No Stops

Sunday, July 21

No Stops

Sunday, July 28

No Stops

Saturday, July 6

No Stops

Saturday, July 13

District 6 Summer
Farmers Market
1:30 pm - 3:30 pm

Saturday, July 20

No Stops

Saturday, July 27

Greater Joy
Deliverance Wellness

Event
10 am - 2 pm

Monday, July 1

Freedom Manor
1:30 pm - 3:30 pm

Monday, July 8

No Stops

Monday, July 15

Freedom Manor
1:30 pm - 3:30 pm

Monday, July 22

No Stops

Monday, July 29

Freedom Manor
1:30 pm - 3:30 pm

Tuesday, July 2

Spring Gardens
10 am - 12 pm

East Lake (VMA)
3 pm - 5 pm

Tuesday, July 9

Bessemer (Jess Lanier)
10 am - 12 pm

Smithfield
3 pm - 5 pm

Tuesday, July 16

Private Event

Tuesday, July 23

East Lake House
10 am - 12 pm

Tuesday, July 30

Spring Gardens
10 am - 12 pm

Wednesday, July 3

Central City
10 am - 12 pm

Ronald McDonald
3 pm - 5 pm

Wednesday, July 10

Lipscomb Storm Shelter
10 am - 2 pm

City Walk
4 pm - 6 pm

Tuesday, July 17

Bush Hills
10 am - 12 pm

Brighton Fire Dept.
3 pm - 6 pm

Wednesday, July 24

Central City
10 am - 12 pm

City Walk
4 pm - 6 pm

Wednesday, July 31

North Birmingham
10 am - 12 pm

Thursday, July 4

Holiday

Thursday, July 11

North Birmingham
10 am - 12 pm

Kingston
3 pm - 5 pm

Thursday, July 18

Homewood
10 am - 12 pm

Thursday, July 25

Ensley
10 am - 12 pm

Friday, July 5

No Stops

Friday, July 12

Collegeville
10 am - 12 pm

Friday, July 19

Hooper City
Wellness & Market
9:30 am - 1:30 pm

Friday, July 26

North Birmingham
Library

9:30 am - 1:30 pm

JULY 2024
Bessemer (Jess Lanier Manor): 1500 Exeter Avenue
Brighton Fire Dept:  3700 Main Street, Brighton, AL
Bush Hills: Fire Station - 210 Graymont Avenue
Central City: Bankhead Towers - 2300 5th Ave N.
City Walk: 24th St. N. (behind the playground)
Collegeville: Christian Valley Baptist Church 3104 33rd Terrace N.
District 6 Summer  Farmers Market: 524 6th Ave South 35205
East Lake House: 7901 1st Ave S.

North Birmingham: Birmingham Towers - 2712 31st Ave N.
North Birmingham Library: 2501 31st Ave North Birmingham, AL 35207
Ronald McDonald House: 1700 4th Ave S.
Smithfield: 150 Reverend Abraham Woods Jr. Blvd
Tarrant: 201 Spring Gardens Rd.
Titusville Library: 2 6th Ave SW Birmingham, AL 35211  *No Venders*

East Lake (Villa Maria Apartments): 500 82nd St S.
Ensley: McMillion Estates - 1001 57th St.
Freedom Manor: 1631 5th Ave N.
Greater Joy Deliverance: 104 22nd Ave West Birmingham, AL 35204
Homewood: Lakeshore Foundation - 4000 Ridgeway Dr.
Hooper City Recreation Center: 3901 Fourth Street Birmingham, AL 35207
Kingston: 45th Street and 9th Avenue North
Lipscomb Storm Shelter: 5441 11th Street South Lipscomb, AL 35020


